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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Whitehead1397
Capital

9.525 9.575 9.8259.225 38.150
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Evie Miller1389
Capital

9.400 9.550 9.6759.250 37.875
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kate Bowman2098
ATBGA

9.150 9.400 9.5009.050 37.100
7T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Mary Shell1394
Capital

9.500 9.425 9.0258.900 36.850
3 3 4T 7 4 

4 

Reese Chellew1083
Hurricane

9.150 9.050 9.0758.900 36.175
7T 7 4T 6 5 

5 

SHENAN HARRIS222
Youth SPT

9.050 9.375 8.8008.400 35.625
11 5 12 8 6T

6T

Amber Qi618
WISC

9.250 8.600 9.1758.600 35.625
6 11 11 4 6T

6T

Gabrielle Fulford1084
Hurricane

9.150 8.525 9.1508.700 35.525
7T 12T 9 5 8 

8 

Madeline Mix1390
Capital

9.150 8.800 8.7258.800 35.475
7T 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Tiana Hardy1384
Capital

9.275 8.525 8.6008.800 35.200
5 12T 6T 11 10 

10 

Abigail Dale615
WISC

8.900 8.650 8.6258.650 34.825
13 10 10 10 11 

11 

Elizabeth Wolfe623
WISC

9.025 9.000 7.8008.800 34.625
12 8 6T 12 12 

12 

Victoria DiBenedetto1379
Capital

9.575 9.100 7.5508.300 34.525
1 6 13 13 13 

13 

Layla Lockerman1179
Twisters

8.000 8.000 6.1007.300 29.400
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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